Category Category of Shareholders

Code
(A)

—

)

IO OISO

3

TP RN SeZoaceTe

Total Shareholding of
Promoter & Promoter Group
Indian

Individual/HUF

Central Govt./ State Govt.
Bodies Corporate
Fin.Institutions / Bank

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (NRIs/Foreign)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(2)
Shareholding of Promoter &

Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Fin.Institutions / Banks

Central Govt./ State Govt.

Venture Capital

Insurance Company

Foreign Inst.Investors

Foreign VC Investors

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

i.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
Upto Rs.1 Lakh

ii.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
greater than Rs.1 Lakh

Any Other

NRI/OCBs

Clearing Memb/Clearing Cor

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding

(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)

TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians

And against which DRs have

been issued

Promoter and Promoter group

Public

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

No.of
Holders
9
Nil
2
Nil
Nil
11
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
11
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
1
Nil
Nil
1
107
1508
22
28
60
1725
1726
1737
Nil
Nil
Nil
1737

No.of
Shares

4670547
Nil

14047584
Nil

Nil
18718131

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

18718131

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
1325145
Nil
Nil
1325145

2383109

339630

2473369

1319666
207455
6723229

8048374

26766505
Nil

Nil

Nil

26766505

No.of Shr.
in DEMAT

4670547
Nil
14047584
Nil

Nil
18718131

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

18718131

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
1325145

Nil

Nil
1325145

2383109

339624

2420869

1319666
207455
6670723

7995868

26713999
Nil

Nil

Nil

26713999

% of
(A+B)

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil
Nil

17.449

52.482

69.931

69.931

4.951

4.951

8.903

1.269

9.241

4.93
0.775
25.118

30.069
100

100

% of
(A+B+C)

17.449
Nil

52.482
Nil

Nil
69.931

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

69.931

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
4.951
Nil
Nil
4.951

8.903

1.269

9.241

4.93
0.775
25.118

30.069

100
Nil

Nil
Nil

100

No.of Pledged % of

vy

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

NA

NA

NA

NA

(IX)=(VI/(IV)*100

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

NA

NA

NA

NA



